issued under the Standby Equity Distribution Agreement. The amount of dilution
will depend on the offering price and number of shares to be issued under the
standby equity distribution agreement. The following example shows the dilution
to new investors at an offering price of $0.0149 per share, which is 98% of a
recent share price of $0.0152.

   If we assume that our Company had issued 1,009,395,975 shares of common
stock under the Standby Equity Distribution Agreement at a recent stock price of
$0.0152 per share in order to receive the remaining balance of gross proceeds
equal to $15,040,000 under the Standby Equity Distribution Agreement, Cornell
Capital Partners would have paid us $0.0149 per share and we would receive net
proceeds equal to $14,203,000 (after a retention fee of $752,000 retained by
Cornell Capital Partners and offering expenses of $85,000), our net tangible
book value as of June 30, 2006 would have been $9,264,674 or $0.01 per share.
Such an offering would represent an immediate increase in net tangible book
value to existing stockholders of $0.0434 per share and an immediate dilution to
new stockholders of $0.0070 per share. The following table illustrates the per
share dilution:

Assumed public offering price per share   $0.0149
Net tangible book value per share before this offering   $(0.0355)
Increase attributable to new investors   $0.0434
   --------
Net tangible book value per share after this offering   $0.0079
   -------
Dilution per share to new stockholders   $0.0070
   =======

   The offering price of our common stock is based on the then-existing
market price. In order to give prospective investors an idea of the dilution per
share they may experience, we have prepared the following table showing the
dilution per share at various assumed offering prices:

   Assumed Offering Price   No of Shares to be   Dilution Per Share to
   Issued(1)   New Investors

   $0.0149   1,009,395,975(2)   $0.0070
   $0.0112   1,345,861,298(2)   $0.0051
   $0.0075   2,018,791,946(2)   $0.0033
   $0.0037   4,037,583,893(2)   $0.0016
_______________________
(1)  Kronos is registering 156,985,871 shares of common stock for issuance under
   the Standby Equity Distribution Agreement.
(2)  Kronos  currently has 500 million shares of common stock  authorized by its
   Articles  of  Incorporation.  In order to issue  this  number  of shares of
   common stock, Kronos would have to obtain shareholder approval to amend its
   Articles of  Incorporation  to increase our  authorized  common stock.

   16

Edgar Filing: KRONOS ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES INC - Form POS AM

22

   SUMMARY CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL INFORMATION